
LOT 10 SUWANNEE VALLEY FARMS S/D

WD 1071-2597, WD 1433-476,

SULLIVAN EDWARD RAY/SULLIVAN TRISTIN LE
454 NW CASTLEWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-16-01777-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

29216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 5.01 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

400,234
42,200
45,000

487,434
136,549
350,885

HX HB 51,411
299,474
487,434
442,434

45,000

1433/476 3/17/2021 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PORRAZZO CARMINE B &

SULLIVAN EDWARD RAY

1071/2597 1/20/2006 WD U V 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

CARMINE B & JUDITH 
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000052795 Storage Building 28,960 04/02/2025

000051577 New Residential C 636,900 03/19/2025

000050679 Right-of-Way Acce 08/27/2024

2026HX Base Yr

454 NW CASTLEWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,105 115.0905 128.90 400,234 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2501

BAS 2,501 100 2026 2,501 322,379

FGR 674 55 2026 371 47,822

FOP 198 30 2026 59 7,605

FOP 579 30 2026 174 22,429

3,952 3,105 400,234

FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-40,-62] W30 N8 W16 S10 D3R3 E13 S9 E15 N3
E15 N11 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-40,-51] W15 S3 W15 N9 W13 U3L3 N10 W14 S16
W4 S27 E4 S11 E16 N4 E6 E21 S6 E3 E14 N11 E5 N9 W5 N17 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-78,-20] W6 S4 W16 S29 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N24
N9 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-57,-20] W21 S9 E24 N3 W3 N6 $
.

FOP
2026

30

8

16

10

4.2
13

9

15
3

15

11

BAS
2026

15
3

15

9

13
4.2

10

14

16

4

27

4

11

16
4

6 21

6

3 14

11

5

9

5

17

FGR
2026

6
4

16

29

5
12

5

24

9 FOP
2026

21

9

24
3

3

6

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1,800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 27,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 14,000

42,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


